WESTELL .COM
Communication Network Solutions
General Power Distribution Order Guide
Part # Description
Westell Part#
A90-ACSC40-XB4
40 Amp 4x10 Amp AC Enclosure w/TVS and Disconnect:
Breaker Type 10 Amp breakers, 20A max. output, 40A max. input
Fuse Positions 4 pos. AC breaker 120Vac
Current Rating 40 Amps
Voltage 120Vac
Operating Temp -40°C to +50°C
Input/Output Block Three-wire: Line, Neutral, Ground
Amp Interrupt Capacity 6.5kA, Service Entrance Rated
UL certification 60950-1, 60950-22, IP 54
Westell Part#
A90-ACSC40-EB6
40 Amp 6x5 Amp AC Enclosure w/TVS:
Breaker Type 5 Amp breakers, 10A max. output, 40A max. input
Fuse Positions 6 pos. AC breaker 120Vac
Current Rating 40 Amps
Voltage 120Vac
Operating Temp -40°C to +50°C
Input/Output Block Three-wire: Line, Neutral, Ground
Amp Interrupt Capacity 10kA, Service Entrance pending
UL certification 60950-1, 60950-22, IP 54 pending
Westell Part#
A90-ACSC40-EB3D
40A No Disconnect, 3x5A, 240Vac
Breaker Type 5 Amp breakers, 15A max. output, 40A max. input
Fuse Positions 3 dual-pos. AC breaker 240Vac
Current Rating 40 Amps
Voltage 240Vac
Operating Temp -40°C to +50°C
Input/Output Block Four-wire: Line 1, Line 2, Neutral, Ground
Amp Interrupt Capacity 10kA Service Entrance pending
UL certification 60950-1, 60950-22, IP 54 pending
Westell Part#
A90-ACP60A4X4
60 Amp 4X4 Single/Dual Bus AC Breaker Panel w/TVS:
Breaker Type 30 Amp breaker max. output, 60 Amp breaker max. input
Fuse Positions 4/4 pos. AC breaker, (8) 120VAC or (4) 208/240VDC
Current Rating 60 Amps/bus
Voltage 120/240Vac (split-phase), 60 Hz
Operating Temp -40°C to +70°C
Input Block Rising cage clamp, 18-6 AWG solid/stranded, use minimum 105°C wire
Output Block Rising cage clamp, 30-10 AWG solid/stranded, use minimum 105°C wire
Alarm Connection Rising cage clamp, 30-14 AWG solid/stranded
Rack Mounting 19"/23" racks, 1" and 1-1/4" hole spacing, 2RU
Breaker Types
BR-ACPXXA120-SP 1-pole, 120Vac, SPST, spade, xx=amps
BR-ACPXXA240-SP 2-pole, 240Vac, DPST, spade, xx=amps
BR-ACPXXA120-SPMN 1-pole, 120Vac, SPST, bullet, xx=amps
BR-ACPXXA240-DPMN 2-pole, 240Vac, DPST, bullet, xx=amps
Page 1 of 6
WESTELL .COM
Part # Description
Westell Part#
A90-DCB8X8-R
Dual Bus 8X8 30 Amp DC Breaker Panel:
Breaker Type 30 Amp breaker max.
Fuse Positions 16 per panel, 8 per bus (dual bus)
Current Rating 320 Amps/panel, 160 Amps/bus
Voltage -10 to -58 Vdc (-12V/-24V/-48V)
Operating Temp -40°C to +70°C
Input/Output Block Two ¼" studs on 5/8" centers / #6 screw terminal
Alarm Connection #6 screw terminal
Rack Mounting 19"/23" racks, 1" and 1-1/4" hole spacing, 1RU
Breaker Types
BR-DCB5-S1 5A 1-pole pluggable Snapak
BR-DCB7-5-S1 7.5A 1-pole pluggable Snapak
BR-DCB10-S1 10A 1-pole pluggable Snapak
BR-DCB15-S1 15A 1-pole pluggable Snapak
BR-DCB20-S1 20A 1-pole pluggable Snapak
BR-DCB25-S1 25A 1-pole pluggable Snapak
BR-DCB30-S1 30A 1-pole pluggable Snapak
Westell Part#
A90-DCP10X10
10X10 Dual Bus High Current Breaker/ Fuse Panel:
Fuse Type 125A TLS / 70A TPS / 125A TPC/100A CB (250A breaker max.)